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Liga Klubow Slaskich2002 e

Radlin , 29-10-2014 - 18-2-2015

Slaskie

Konkurencja 19
2014-11-14 - 12:45

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

2 TYBURZEC Magdalena
3 STROJWAS Kaja
4 KOCJAN Vanessa
5 FURTAK Wiktoria

Seria2z7

1 POCHWALA Kamila

2 WOLOSZYN Alicja

3 OSLIZLO Karolina

4 GORA Oliwia

5 RUSSOK Oliwia

6 STUDZINSKA Zuzanna

Seria3z7

1 BAKA Oliwia

2 PALKA Aleksandra

3 KACZMAREK Karolina

4 HANUSIAK Dorota

5 WENCLAWEK Dorota

6 STERKOWICZ Magdalena

Seria4z7

1 MAGIEROWSKA Julia
2 CZICHY Malgorzata
3 WALCZYK Martyna

4 JONIENC Patrycja

5 FUKS Emilia

6 NASKRET Aneta

Seria5z7

1 ZIEBA Natalia

2 WOJTASIK Anita

3 KARCZMARZYK Anna

4 MATLAK Agata

5 KRASNODEBSKA Matgorzata
6 JUSTYNIAK Anna

Seria6z7

1 JEDRZEJCZYK Julia
2 DRAZYK Natalia

3 KROSTA Emilia

4 NOCON Dominika

5 KAPELA Anna

6 SCISLAK Julia

Rok ur.
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UMKS Jedynka Zabrze

KS. Gérnik Radlin

Ukp Ruda Slaska

Tkkf Szczygtowice Knuréw

Mks-Sms Victoria Racibérz
KS. G6rnik Radlin

KS. G6rnik Radlin

Mosm Tychy

Mks-Sms Victoria Raciborz
UMKS Jedynka Zabrze

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie
Muks Gilus Gilowice

UMKS Jedynka Zabrze

Mosm Tychy

RMKS Rybnik

KS. Gornik Radlin

ks Pigtka Chorzow

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
Mosm Tychy

ks Pigtka Chorzow

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie
ks Pigtka Chorzow

Ukp Ruda Slaska

UKS Aligator Gorzyce
KS. Gornik Radlin
Mosm Tychy

Mks - Mos Katowice
Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slaska
UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaskie
UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slaska
ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

Klub Plywacki H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj

3:50.00
3:36.00
3:40.00

3:34.00
3:28.20
3:26.09
3:27.00
3:30.00
3:35.00

3:20.00
3:18.62
3:14.00
3:16.00
3:18.64
3:22.63

3:10.00
3:06.26
3:06.00
3:06.00
3:10.00
3:10.00

3:02.96
3:00.00
2:59.03
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:03.89

2:58.50
2:57.00
2:50.00
2:52.00
2:58.34
2:58.72
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Corun ¥ Radlin , 29-10-2014 - 18-2-2015 Pazytywna energia
Konkurencja 19, Dziewczat, 200m zmienny
Seria7z7
1 KOCZUR Julia 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 2:47.83
2 ZAREMBIK Katarzyna 02 Mks-Sms Victoria Racib6rz 2:47.00
3 GARULA Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dgbrowa Goérnicza 2:40.00
4 BURA Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:47.00
5 KASPRZYK Wiktoria 02 K.S. Gérnik Sosnowiec 2:47.38
6 NIEMCZYK Wiktoria 02 Mks - Mos Katowice 2:48.00
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